CSEA California School Employees Association

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2023-2024

INDEPENDENCE DAY
LABOR DAY

VETERANS DAY
DESIGNATED HOLIDAY
THANKSGIVING DAY
THANKSGIVING FRIDAY
CHRISTMAS EVE HOLIDAY
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
DESIGNATED HOLIDAY
DESIGNATED HOLIDAY
NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY
MARTIN LUTHER KING
LINCOLN’'S BIRTHDAY
WASHINGTON’S BIRTHDAY
MEMORIAL DAY

JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY

APPROVED BY:

Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023
Friday, December 22, 2023
Monday, December 25, 2023
Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Friday, December 29, 2023
Monday, January 1, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Delmy Calderon
President, Saugus Chapter #1

Ratified by the Membership
Date: emilser. G RAoads



